

08 JUN -5 PAKLAND CITY COUNCIL



City Clerk and Clerk of the Council of the City of Oakland, California

UTION NO.	C. IVI. S ——	City Attorney
PRESIDENT IGNACIO	DE LA FUENTE	
ig a job at KTVU as a part-	time clerk typist. By 1969, Richr	nond was a full-time
ichmond received the Lifeti into the National Association eceived the Bay Area Black ews Directors Association	ime Achievement Award from the on of Television Arts and Sciences k Journalists Association (BABJA) awarded a national Edward R. Mu	Society of (NATAS) Silver) Journalist of the Year
nighest honor given by the of America in 2004. He is	City, honored as the Good Scout of a member of the board of directors	of the Year by the San s of the Child Abuse
y of Oakland does hereby c ars of Broadcast Service.	ommend Dennis Richmond on his	retirement from
IA,	,	
i:		
G, NADEL, REID, QUAI	N, KERNIGHAN AND PRESIDE	ENT DE LA FUENTE
	•	
	ATTEST:	
	HONORING DENNITER MORE THAN 4 red the KTVU Channel 2 No United and an artificial property of the National Association and the National Association are determined to a consider the National Hills First recognized, saluted and how and has been the Chairperson of Oakland does hereby coars of Broadcast Service.	PRESIDENT IGNACIO DE LA FUENTE HONORING DENNIS RICHMOND ON HIS FIER MORE THAN 40 YEARS OF BROADCA! The ted the KTVU Channel 2 News at 6 and The Ten o'Clock News and Radio-chmond received the Lifetime Achievement Award from the atto the National Association of Television Arts and Sciences are ceived the Bay Area Black Journalists Association (BABJA ews Directors Association awarded a national Edward R. Muster o'Clock News on KTVU Channel 2; and a ake, the Oakland Hills Fire, and field anchoring political correcognized, saluted and honored by many civic organizations at 6 and 1 and